
 

SHELLEY PYRAMID SCHOOL GAMES CALENDAR 2025-26 

DAY DATE TIME AGE EVENT VENUE 

Tues 9/9/25 4-5pm Staff CLUSTER MEETING Shelley College 

Tues 16/9/25 4-5pm Years 4/5 CROSS-COUNTRY Shelley College 

Tues 23/9/25 4-5pm Years 2/3 CROSS-COUNTRY Shelley College 

Tues      7/10/25 4-5.15pm Years 2/3 GIRLS’ FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT Kirkburton Middle 

Tues 14/10/25 SMS (9.30-12pm) 
KMS (1-2.45pm) 

YR 2 MULTI SKILLS Shelley College indoor 

Tues 11/11/25 SMS (1-3pm) 
KMS (4-5.30pm) 

KS2 SPORTS HALL ATHLETICS Shelley College indoor 

Tues 2/12/24 4-5.15pm KS1 - 5 DANCE FESTIVAL Shelley College New hall 

Tues 13/1/25 4-5pm Staff CLUSTER MEETING Shelley College 

Tues 27/1/26 SMS (9.30-12pm) 
KMS (1- 2.45pm) 

YR 1 MULTI SKILLS Shelley College indoor 

Tues 10/2/26 4-5pm KS2 girls GIRLS FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT TBC 

Tues 24/2/26 4-5pm Year 3 MIXED FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT TBC 

Tues 3/3/26 4-5pm Year 4 MIXED FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT TBC 

Tues 10/3/26 4-5pm Year 5 MIXED FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT TBC 

Tues 14/4/26 4-5.15pm KS2 HI 5 NETBALL FESTIVAL Shelley College MUGA and sport hall 

Tues 5/5/26 4-5pm KS2                                  MIXED TAG RUGBY                           Scissett Middle 

Tues 12/5/26 4-5pm Years 2,3,4,5 CYCLING EVENT Scissett Middle 

Tues 2/6/26 4-5pm STAFF CLUSTER MEETING Shelley College 

Tues 9/6/26 9.30-12pm KS2 MIXED KWIK CRICKET TOURNAMENT Skelmanthorpe Cricket Club 

Tues 16/6/26 1-2.50pm KS2 ROUNDERS TOURNAMENT Shelley College 

Wed 17/6/26 9.30-12.30pm KS2 GIRLS CRICKET TOURNAMENT Kirkburton Cricket club 



 
 

Follow all the pyramid sports news on twitter @shelleysport 

Instagram 
 

LEVEL 1 = INSPIRE & ENGAGE - This event will have an emphasis on participation. The aim is to inspire participants to continue their 

physical activity journey. 

LEVEL 2 = DEVELOP AND PLAY - This event will have an emphasis on personal development. The aim is for participants to learn and 

develop new skills. 

LEVEL 3 = COMPETE - This event will have an emphasis on competition. Taking part in this event may see participants progress to higher 

levels. 

Tues   23/6/26 9.30-12pm YEAR 3 YEAR 3 ACTIVE MORNING Shelley College 

Tues 30/6/26 9.30-12pm YEAR 4 YEAR 4 ACTIVE MORNING Shelley College 

Wed 7/7/26 4-5pm Reception 
and year 1 

FORGET ME NOT FUN RUN Shelley College 


